

CAKAP JEPUN ONLINE ACADEMY (CJOA): OSAKA

This agreement is entered into by and between:

MICHI GLOBAL SDN BHD (CAKAP JEPUN)

and

and	

The specific terms of this agreement are as follows:

1. **PAYMENT** must be made accordingly:

TOTAL	RM	2790.00
ii. Course Fee	RM	2490.00
i. Registration Fee (including class material)	RM	300.00

- 2. Payment method: RM300 during registration and RM 249 monthly for the next 10 months using auto debit.
- 3. This agreement shall begin from the date of registration and will be terminated upon the completion of the instalment payment.
- 4. Requests for withdrawal must be made in writing by filling the 'Withdrawal Form' given.
- 5. The registration fee and the course fee are not refundable. The total payment must be settled in full, regardless of the withdrawal or not participating in Zoom class.
- 6. Cakap Jepun reserves the right to drop your enrollment in class for failure to abide by this agreement or any other payment agreement you have entered with the Cakap Jepun.
- 7. By registering CJOA N4, you are subject to all applicable policies and procedures outlined in the CJOA Student Manual including the academic, financial and withdrawal policies procedure.

MICHI GLOBAL SDN BHD	STUDENT
G CAKAP JEPUN	
CAKAP JEPUN	()

MICHI GLOBAL SDN BHD